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LEAGUE #104: MONDAY CLUB 55 NEW
WEEK #30 - 4/22/24

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 1-UNFILTERED 107.5 66.5 87942
2. # 6-HAY STACKERS 105 69 73517
3. # 2-NO PRESSURE 83 91 87287
4. # 4-WHAT WAS THAT 82.5 91.5 86954
5. # 3-CELLAR DWELLERS 78 96 87522
6. # 5-RAT PACK 66 108 86717
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
321 WRAY DOUGLAS 756 WRAY DOUGLAS 196.4 DAVE MANSELL
305 RUSS TAYLOR 715 DAVE MANSELL 183.2 WRAY DOUGLAS
284 RAY CRIDDLE 681 ALAN TARN 176.7 RAY CRIDDLE
282 ROBERT HENDRY 671 DOUG PETTIGREW 172.6 ALAN TARN
268 ALAN TARN 641 RUSS TAYLOR 168.7 DOUG PETTIGREW

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
272 MARILYN N ROURKE 612 MARILYN N ROURKE 160.8 DEBBIE TARN
247 DEBBIE TARN 603 DEBBIE TARN 151.8 BEV CHAPSKI
233 VICKY BUGG 577 PHYLLIS MAUTHE 147.8 MARILYN N ROURKE
228 PHYLLIS MAUTHE 562 BEV CHAPSKI 143.8 PHYLLIS MAUTHE
224 CINDY RUPPEL 513 VICKY BUGG 143.0 VICKY BUGG

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1226 UNFILTERED 3310 UNFILTERED
1212 NO PRESSURE 3304 HAY STACKERS
1158 RAT PACK 3264 CELLAR DWELLERS
1156 HAY STACKERS 3250 WHAT WAS THAT
1134 WHAT WAS THAT 3214 NO PRESSURE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

268 ALAN TARN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 248 DAVE MANSELL
715 DAVE MANSELL MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 681 ALAN TARN
348 ALAN TARN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 304 DAVE MANSELL
921 ALAN TARN MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 883 DAVE MANSELL
215 DOREEN SMITH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 214 BEV CHAPSKI
562 BEV CHAPSKI WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 511 DOREEN SMITH
324 DOREEN SMITH WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 314 BEV CHAPSKI
862 BEV CHAPSKI WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 838 DOREEN SMITH

+171 ALAN TARN MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +133 DAVE MANSELL
+112 BEV CHAPSKI WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 88 DOREEN SMITH

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #104: MONDAY CLUB 55 NEW
WEEK #30 - 4/22/24

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
DAVE MANSELL 263 715 313 883 14736 75 196.4 RUSS TAYLOR 305 641 393 978 13499 84 160.7
WRAY DOUGLAS 321 756 390 963 14842 81 183.2 ROBERT HENDRY 282 566 371 839 13006 81 160.5
RAY CRIDDLE 284 639 357 862 15374 87 176.7 IAIN GREIG 210 530 319 857 11991 84 142.7
ALAN TARN 268 681 348 921 15019 87 172.6 CLINT BROOKS 236 601 351 946 7936 57 139.2
DOUG PETTIGREW 262 671 349 932 13162 78 168.7 BRUCE SMITH 226 541 332 844 11547 84 137.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEN OSWALD 181 504 263 750 504 3 168.0

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
DEBBIE TARN 247 603 338 883 13992 87 160.8 DOREEN SMITH 215 511 324 864 8576 60 142.9
CATHY MANSELL 217 556 303 841 9163 57 160.7 MARION SINGLE 182 443 298 824 9294 72 129.0
BEV CHAPSKI 214 562 314 862 13213 87 151.8 CINDY RUPPEL 224 479 354 854 10231 81 126.3
MARILYN N ROURKE 272 612 382 942 12864 87 147.8 CAROL WALKER 181 449 314 842 7313 60 121.8
PHYLLIS MAUTHE 228 577 352 949 10360 72 143.8 CARRY DOUGLAS 187 418 321 829 9584 81 118.3

VICKY BUGG 233 513 342 844 12448 87 143.0

*SUBSTITUTES*
AMY MCLAY 232 450 332 750 2184 18 121.3 AVA HARRIS 140 392 276 803 1701 15 113.4
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LEAGUE #104: MONDAY CLUB 55 NEW
WEEK #29 - 4/15/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 2 5 1 1020 977 959 2956 87942 1010 800 2032 1226 3310
2 5 0 6 974 1021 971 2966 87287 1003 827 2065 1212 3214
3 4 0 6 1015 1023 1003 3041 87522 1006 692 1956 1131 3264
4 6 6 0 1134 1076 1040 3250 86954 999 831 2341 1134 3250
5 1 1 5 934 916 960 2810 86717 996 784 2006 1158 3170

6 3 6 0 1086 1037 1014 3137 73517 875 646 1834 1156 3304

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 522
SEASON LOSSES: 522

MOST IMPROVED MAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
----------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. RAY CRIDDLE 176 - 164 = + 12 87
2. IAIN GREIG 142 - 142 = + .75 84
3. DOUG PETTIGREW 168 - 168 = + .74 78

MOST IMPROVED WOMAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
------------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. CINDY RUPPEL 126 - 120* = + 6 81
2. VICKY BUGG 143 - 138 = + 5 87
3. CAROL WALKER 121 - 117* = + 4.88 60
4. MARILYN N ROURKE 147 - 143 = + 4.86 87
5. BEV CHAPSKI 151 - 150 = + 1 87

* - 21 GAME AVERAGE FOR NEW BOWLER
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LEAGUE #104: MONDAY CLUB 55 NEW
WEEK #29 - 4/15/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - UNFILTERED

CATHY MANSELL 145 145 145 435 9163 57 160 217 556 303 841
MARILYN N ROURKE 146 153 187 486 12864 87 147 272 612 382 942
DEBBIE TARN 208 158 106 472 13992 87 160 247 603 338 883
CARRY DOUGLAS 107 107 107 321 9584 81 118 187 418 321 829

TM #2 - NO PRESSURE
RAY CRIDDLE 216 144 121 481 15374 87 176 284 639 357 862
IAIN GREIG 124 176 160 460 11991 84 142 210 530 319 857
RUSS TAYLOR 174 183 169 526 13499 84 160 305 641 393 978
CLINT BROOKS 79 137 140 356 7936 57 139 236 601 351 946

TM #3 - CELLAR DWELLERS
VICKY BUGG 160 131 138 429 12448 87 143 233 513 342 844
BEV CHAPSKI 151 214 197 562 13213 87 151 214 562 314 862
CINDY RUPPEL 124 98 88 310 10231 81 126 224 479 354 854

TM #4 - WHAT WAS THAT
WRAY DOUGLAS 165 165 165 495 14842 81 183 321 756 390 963
ALAN TARN 268 210 203 681 15019 87 172 268 681 348 921
DAVE MANSELL 248 248 219 715 14736 75 196 263 715 313 883

TM #5 - RAT PACK
BRUCE SMITH 116 104 114 334 11547 84 137 226 541 332 844
ROBERT HENDRY 133 127 161 421 13006 81 160 282 566 371 839
DOUG PETTIGREW 152 152 152 456 13162 78 168 262 671 349 932

TM #6 - HAY STACKERS
MARION SINGLE 143 125 119 387 9294 72 129 182 443 298 824
PHYLLIS MAUTHE 138 166 142 446 10360 72 143 228 577 352 949
DOREEN SMITH 215 135 161 511 8576 60 142 215 511 324 864
CAROL WALKER 124 145 126 395 7313 60 121 181 449 314 842

*SUBSTITUTES*
AVA HARRIS ... ... ... ... 1701 15 113 140 392 276 803
KEN OSWALD ... ... ... ... 504 3 168 181 504 263 750
AMY MCLAY ... ... ... ... 2184 18 121 232 450 332 750


